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LEGISLATIVE BILL 1157A

Approved by the Governor April 10, 2008

Introduced by Raikes, 25.

FOR AN ACT relating to appropriations; to increase salary limits for the State
Department of Education to aid in carrying out the provisions of
Legislative Bill 1157, One Hundredth Legislature, Second Session,
2008.

Be it enacted by the people of the State of Nebraska,

Section 1. The limitation on expenditures for permanent and
temporary salaries and per diems for Agency 13 - State Department of
Education, Program 25 - Education, Administration, and Support, shall be
increased by $120,000 for FY2008-09.

The limitation on expenditures for permanent and temporary salaries
and per diems for Agency 13 - State Department of Education, Program 25 -
Education, Administration, and Support, shall be increased by $120,000 for
FY2009-10.
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